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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Naomi Hamai610
CYC

9.325 9.350 9.4259.525 37.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Camylle Callahan630
CYC

9.275 8.675 9.2259.350 36.525
2 7 2 2 2 

2 

Kelley Evart626
Rohnert Park

9.125 9.150 8.8259.275 36.375
4 3 3 8 3 

3 

Ainsley Lau615
Tumbleweeds

9.050 9.075 9.0009.175 36.300
6T 4 6 5 4 

4 

Mikaela-rose Martinez618
GymStars Stockton

8.800 8.450 9.0759.200 35.525
9T 9 5 3 5 

5 

Kira Lowe604
American

9.225 8.650 9.0508.400 35.325
3 8 15 4 6T

6T

Jordan Barry614
Tumbleweeds

8.775 8.950 8.8508.750 35.325
11 5 13 6T 6T

6T

Charlotte Ferguson601
American

9.100 8.250 8.7259.025 35.100
5 11 7T 10 8 

8 

Katelyn Eugenio617
North Bay

8.250 9.225 8.5758.975 35.025
13 2 10 11 9 

9 

Kyra Fetter625
Rohnert Park

8.600 8.700 8.7508.475 34.525
12 6 14 9 10 

10 

Olivia Nicandri628
The Cave

9.050 7.725 8.8508.875 34.500
6T 12 12 6T 11 

11 

Danielle Cuthbert603
American

9.000 8.300 8.0508.925 34.275
8 10 11 13 12 

12 

Serena Collins602
American

8.800 0.000 8.0759.025 25.900
9T 13T 7T 12 13 

13 

Allison Choi1723
American

0.000 0.000 0.0009.225 9.225
14T 13T 4 14T 14 

14 

Kadence Gruno620
GymStars Stockton

0.000 0.000 0.0009.025 9.025
14T 13T 7T 14T 15 

15 
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